
Gospel

7th August
Trinity 11

Margaret Heath
Luke 12. 32-40

14th August
Trinity 12

Penny Edwards
Luke 12. 49-56

21st August
Trinity 13

Rowena Hall
Luke 13. 10-17

28th August
Trinity 14

Janet Mahto
Luke 14. 1, 7-14

4th September
Trinity 15

Junior Church
Luke 14.  25-33

Servers Intercessions President

7th August
Trinity 11

Malcolm Wall Keri Chivers Rebekah Cunningham Lore Chumbley Margaret Silver Morny Davison

14th August
Trinity 12

David Rawlings Janet Mahto Cliff Burrows Lore Chumbley Ken Ayers Sylvia Ayers

21st August
Trinity 13

Brenda Wall Clive Tilling Georgina Bowman Cliff Burrows Morny Davison Janet Mahto

28th August
Trinity 14

Jane Fletcher Malcolm Wall Penny Edwards Lore Chumbley Jane Nicholson Rowena Hall

4th September
Trinity 15

Keri Chivers Janet Mahto Junior Church
All age Service for new 

beginnings
Junior Church Junior Church

Chalice Assistants Sides People - 10am

Junior Church
Jeremiah 18. 1-11

Junior Church
Philemon 1-21

Young people

Sylvia Ayers
Isaiah 58. 9b-end 

Lore Chumbley

Malcolm Wall
Proverbs 25. 6-7 

Simon Tatton-Brown

Alex Soboslay
Hebrews 2. 18-end
Georgina Bowman

Hebrews 13. 1-8, 15-16

Old Testament Preacher

Emma Elliott
Genesis 15. 1-6 
Jane Fletcher

Jeremiah 23. 23-29 
Mark Elliott

New Testament

Charles Rice
Hebrews 11. 1-3, 8-16

Brenda Wall
Hebrews 11. 29-12.2

Lore Chumbley

Lectionary August 



Monday 1 August For scientists and engineers Wednesday 17 August For former members of Christ Church who have moved away

Tuesday 2 August For all in hospital Thursday 18 August For our Diocese of Bath and Wells

Wednesday 3 August  For good relationships between different faiths Friday 19 August For those who use and run food banks

Thursday 4 August We give thanks for beauty in creation Saturday 20 August For those who have suffered from terrorism

Friday 5 August For the unemployed Sunday 21 August For our servers and others who assist at the altar

Saturday 6 August For children and their families Monday 22 August For those in the legal profession

Sunday 7 August For all clergy taking services at Christ Church Tuesday 23 August We give thanks for those who enrich our lives

Monday 8 August For shopkeepers and shop workers Wednesday 24 August For those who live or work in care homes

Tuesday 9 August For our link dioceses in Zambia Thursday 25 August For Lore and Colin

Wednesday 10 August That we may work for the kingdom of heaven Friday 26 August For the ministry of the Cedar Tree

Thursday 11 August For all who produce publicity for Christ Church Saturday 27 August That we may have grace to love

Friday 12 August For countries in conflict Sunday 28 August For the Trustees of Christ Church

Saturday 13 August For those on holiday Monday 29 August For our government and politicians

Sunday 14 August For Alex and Malcolm our Churchwardens Tuesday 30 August For Bible scholars and theologians

Monday 15 August For our neighbours at St Mary's Catholic Church Wednesday 31 August For churches, Cathedrals and communities named Christ Church

Tuesday 16 August For those who work in the emergency services

Prayer Cycle August 2016


